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NOTE: Invert Elevations are for Bid Purposes only and shall not be used for project construction stakeout. 3)
See "Standard Specifications For Roads and Structures, Section 300-5" LIST OF PIPES, ENDWALLS, ETC. (FOR PIPES 48” & UNDER)
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o ;SsSSEFG 6| 0| F I o |0 S & | ¢ = REMARKS
~EOT4- 620+55 | RT | 701 819.3 1 1 |1 40 | REMOVE EXISTING FUNNEL DRAIN & PIPE
701 | 702 816.3 | 815.0 128
~EOT4- 623+15 | RT | 704 821.3 1 1|1 23 | REMOVE EXISTING FUNNEL DRAIN & PIPE
704 | 702 818.3 | 817.4 88
~EOT4- 621+85 | RT | 702 820.4 1 /0.4 1T |1 42 | REMOVE EXISTING FUNNEL DRAIN & PIPE
702 | 703 815.0 | 802.0 40 2@24"
-EOT5- 636+00 | LT | 801 815.6 1 1 1 62 | REMOVE EXISTING FUNNEL DRAIN & PIPE
801 | 802 812.6 | 806.0 24 2@15”
-EOT5- 638+00 | LT | 803 812.6 1 1 1 40 | REMOVE EXISTING FUNNEL DRAIN & PIPE
803 | 804 809.6 | 803.2 24 2@15”
-EOT5- 640+00 | LT [ 805 808.9 1 1T |1 70 | REMOVE EXISTING FUNNEL DRAIN & PIPE
805 | 806 805.9 | 801.3 24 2@15”
~EOT5- 641+45 | LT | 807 805.8 1 1|1 18 | REMOVE EXISTING FUNNEL DRAIN & PIPE
807 | 808 802.8 | 801.8 24 2@15”
~EOT6- 636+85 | RT | 809 814.6 1 1|1 66 | REMOVE EXISTING FUNNEL DRAIN & PIPE
809 | 810 811.6 | 807.4 208
~-EOT6- 638+95 | RT | 810 810.9 1 1 |1 18 | REMOVE EXISTING FUNNEL DRAIN & PIPE
810 | 811 807.4 | 803.8 24 2@24"
~ |-EOT7- 654+00 | LT [ 901 773.8 1 1T |1 38 | REMOVE EXISTING FUNNEL DRAIN & PIPE
)
E 901 | 902 770.8 | 755.0 56 2@15"”
g -EOT7- 655+70 | LT [ 903 769.7 1 1 |1 24 | REMOVE EXISTING FUNNEL DRAIN & PIPE
|
% 903 | 904 766.7 | 760.6 24 2@15”
~ |-EOT7- 658+25| LT | 905 762.9 1 1 1 13 | REMOVE EXISTING FUNNEL DRAIN & PIPE
N\
S 905 | 906 759.9 | 752.6 24 2@15”
7
0
9
-~ |-EOT8- 654+95 | RT | 907 772.0 1 1T |1 22 | REMOVE EXISTING FUNNEL DRAIN & PIPE
C
= 907 | 908 769.2 | 765.7 24 2@15”
0
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